TRIATHLAGO SUPERSPRINT MTB

1 BOGGIO STEFANO
2 CAGLIERO PAOLO
3 BASSO DANILO
4 BRAGGIO ALESSANDRO
5 GIANNINI FABIO
6 GAMBERTOGLIO ALDO
7 ROBUTTI FABIO
8 BRIATICO ANTONIO
9 BRUZZONE MARTINO
10 GUELFO LUCA
11 PORTALUPI ANTONIO
12 REALE BRUNO
13 CAMOZZI PIETRO
14 BARRECA ALBERTO
15 MERLI PAOLO
16 ROZZANO NICOLA
17 RUZZA MORENO
18 VIARENGO MARCELLO
19 LASSEN TINA
20 SAVINA CLAUDIO
21 ZUCCALA' ADRIANA
22 DAL BEN NADIA

152
1JU
1 M4
1 M1
1 M2
154
1S3
2 M2
282
1S1
1M1
2 M4
154
254
1YA
2 M1
1 M2
3 M4
1 M3
1 M4
1 M4
1 M5

VALLE GESSO SPORT
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
FORHANS TEAM
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON PAVESE
CUNEO TRI

VALLE GESSO SPORT
SAVONA TRIATHLON
CUNEO TRI

SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
O.A.S.l. LAURA VICUN
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
CUNEO TRI

OSIGLIA(SV) 09/06/

0.37.00 1 0.27.00
0.41.20 2 0.28.14
0.39.02 3 0.28.57
0.44.40 4 0.33.00
0.44.39 50.33.21
0.45.04 1 0.33.40
0.45.07 6 0.34.45
0.45.02 7 0.35.32
0.46.44 8 0.35.50
0.46.16 9 0.36.09
0.54.05 2 0.38.00
0.51.13 10 0.38.40 11
0.48.46 11 0.3843 10
0.50.22 3 0.39.00 2
0.53.15 12 0.39.29 12
0.54.56 4 0.41.39 4
0.55.40 5 0.42.04
0.55.27 13 0.43.57 13
1.03.40 1 0.49.17
1.04.35 6 0.50.58
1.04.30 1 0.51.08
1.08.15 2 0.56.23
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2012

0.37.00
0.41.20
0.39.02
0.44.40
0.44.39
0.45.04
0.45.07
0.45.02
0.46.44
0.46.16
0.54.05
0.51.13
0.48.46
0.50.22
0.53.15
0.54.56
0.55.40
0.55.27
1.03.40
1.04.35
1.04.30
1.08.15



